Alu-K
Exit sign luminaire: Casing made of flat aluminium profiles with angular contours. Ad-
ditional light output in the case of wall mounting. Single or double-sided escape route
signage is provided thanks to exchangeable inserts.
Versions for wall mounting or with accessories for ceiling mounting or wire or rod sus-
pension mounting, or mounting on brackets.
Decentralized supply / central supply
Surface wall mounting (single faced indication)

Mounting types with accessories
Please order mounting accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 24 m VD 30 m VD 53 m
F95717 F95717 F95717 Adaptor for ceiling mounting1
F95718 F95718 F95718 Rectangular suspension: 250 mm1
F95719 F95719 F95719 Rectangular suspension: 500 mm1
F95720 F95720 F95720 Rectangular suspension: 1000 mm1
F95723 F95723 F95723 Wire suspension: max. 1200 mm1
F95714 F95721 F95729 Bracket suspension1
F95722 F95722 F95722 Suspension rod: 500 mm1
1 Sheet steel, aluminium grey
Please order exit sign accessories separately
Order code Description
VD 24 m VD 30 m VD 53 m
E16710M E16715M E16720M Exit sign pane
E16711M E16716M E16721M Exit sign pane
E16712M E16717M E16722M Exit sign pane
E16713 E16718 E16723 Opal plastic pane
E16714 E16719 E16724 Metal sheet painted in
body color
Please order additional accessories separately